Sample Block Schedule

Room

11

EW
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
210
MB
102
103
104
105
146
250
330
331
334
350A
350B
ww
101
120
145
192
147
198
200
PE
402 (Gym)
407
409
Bsbl
Sbfld
Track
Soccer
LRC
604
631
704
709
710

offline

offline

PSYC C101/101H

HIST C131

MATH C121/C121H

MATH C251

C205 (R only)

PSYC C101H (T only)

MAT

H C151

IT C101

SOC| C101

HIST C132

EMTC C105

DRFT C108

ﬁ
~ KWNscio7 . KNsczL

MATH C121
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Sample Block Schedule 


Room

EW
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
210
MB
102
103
104
105
146
250
330
331
334
350A
3508
WW
101
120
146
192
147
198
200
PE
402 (Gym)
407
409
Bsbl
Sbfld
Track
Soccer
LRC
604
631
704
709
710

offline

BIOL C255

COLL C101

IT C142

BIOL C111

IT C251

BSAD C100
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